IN-0006905

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Geller Events

01/13/2024 11:00 AM | install PO: Invoice Date:
01/14/2024 01:00 AM | strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total

General

Accent Pillow Ruby Red Dupioni 10 $24.00 T $240.00

. o

Different sizes. See variant.

- Accent Pillow Ruby Red Dupioni 4 $24.00 T $96.00
- 20"x17"

Different sizes. See variant.

Ottomans - Standard Pod 8 $35.00 T $280.00
black velvet
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Monaco - Irregular Brass 2 $275.00 T $550.00
55"W x 33'L x 20"H

Accent Table - Segovia - Smokey Glass Top W/ Brass 6 $125.00 T $750.00
Frame

24'W x 24"L x 24'H

Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass 6 $200.00 T $1,200.00
Hourglass Frame

36"Diam x 40"H

Small Dining Tables - Monaco - Brass Sit Down 2 $275.00 T $550.00

34"1/4Wx 308 ¥ &8 B H

Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame 8 $28.00 T $224.00
18"W x 24"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Sofa - Chicago - Black Boucle 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
98" x 45" x 30"

Sofas - Frankfurt - Black With Brass Frame 2 $400.00 T $800.00
P 904l § W353a0 1 £31a1 0 H
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Description

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
gold frame; red velvet wrapped front & sides
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6'- Metal
f gold
6'W x 18"L x 8'6"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Dj Fronts - Aged Tile Front
6'W x 36.5'L x 40H"

Napkin - Red Dupioni with Gold Border

Custom Napkin - Red Dupioni with Gold Border

Services

installers for install
installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $975.00
2 $275.00
1 $375.00

114 $4.00
50 $20.00
4 $400.00
4 $400.00
1 $450.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,950.00

$550.00

$375.00

$456.00

$1,000.00

$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$450.00

$10,121.00
$3,650.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,004.25
($0.00)
$14,775.25
($0.00)
$14,775.25
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